# Qrriva

a[DB) company

City transport line 1
PTUJ AP-ZADRUZNI TRG-PARKIRISCE-PTUJ AP

BUS STOPS DIRECTION 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Departure D* D* SONEP D* D* SONEP D* SONEP
Ptuj AP 6:10 6:40 7:00 7:10 7:40 8:00 8:10 -
Dom upokojencev Ptuj 6:12 6:42 7:02 7:12 7:42 8:02 8:12 -
Rimska pec 6:13 6:43 7:03 7:13 7:43 8:03 8:13 -
Banka - 5. prekomorske 6:16 6:46 7:06 7:16 7:46 8:06 8:16 -
Bratje Re$ 6:18 6:48 7:08 7:18 7:48 8:08 8:18 -
Pod gradom - parkirisce 6:20 6:50 7:10 7:20 7:50 8:10 8:20 -
TrZnica 6:22 6:52 7:12 7:22 7:52 8:12 8:22 -
TIC Ptuj 6:23 6:53 7:13 7:23 7:53 8:13 8:23 -
0S Olge Megli¢ 6:24 6:54 7:14 7:24 7:54 8:14 8:24 -
Ob Dravi 6:26 6:56 7:16 7:26 7:56 8:16 8:26 -
Zadruzni trg - parkirisce 6:30 7:00 7:20 7:30 8:00 8:20 8:30 -
Terme Ptuj 6:33 7:03 7:23 7:33 8:03 8:23 8:33 -
Ptuj AP 6:38 7:08 7:28 7:38 8:08 8:28 8:38 8:30
Ptuj bol. - - - - - - - 8:32
Dornavska c. Merkur - - - - - - - 8:35
Ptuj Rogoznica n.pokop. - - - - - - - 8:37
Dornavska c. Merkur - - - - - - - 8:39
TC QCenter - - - - - - - 8:40
TC Super Mesto - - - - - - - 8:45
TC Qlandija - - - - - - - 8:47
Ptuj AP - - - - - - - 8:52

Remarks:
- drives on working days except on Saturdays
SONEP - drives on Saturday, Sunday and holidays




# Qrriva

a[DB) company

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

D* SONEP SONEP D* SONEP D* SONEP SONEP SONEP D* SONEP D* SONEP
8:40 9:00 - 9:30 11:00 12:00 - 12:00 - 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00
8:42 9:02 - 9:32 11:02 12:02 - 12:02 - 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02
8:43 9:03 - 9:33 11:03 12:03 - 12:03 - 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03
8:46 9:06 - 9:36 11:06 12:06 - 12:06 - 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06
8:48 9:08 - 9:38 11:08 12:08 - 12:08 - 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08
8:50 9:10 - 9:40 11:10 12:10 - 12:10 - 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
8:52 9:12 - 9:42 11:12 12:12 - 12:12 - 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12
8:53 9:13 - 9:43 11:13 12:13 - 12:13 - 12:43 13:13 13:43 14:13
8:54 9:14 - 9:44 11:14 12:14 - 12:14 - 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14
8:56 9:16 - 9:46 11:16 12:16 - 12:16 - 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16
9:00 9:20 - 9:50 11:20 12:20 - 12:20 - 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
9:03 9:23 - 9:53 11:23 12:23 - 12:23 - 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23
9:08 9:28 9:30 9:58 11:28 12:28 11:30 12:28 12:30 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28
9:10 - 9:32 10:00 - - 11:32 - 12:32 13:00 - 14:00 -
9:13 - 9:35 10:03 - - 11:35 - 12:35 13:03 - 14:03 -
9:15 - 9:37 10:05 - - 11:37 - 12:37 13:05 - 14:05 -
9:17 - 9:39 10:07 - - 11:39 - 12:39 13:07 - 14:07 -
9:18 - 9:40 10:08 - - 11:40 - 12:40 13:08 - 14.08 -
9:23 - 9:45 10:13 - - 11:45 - 12:45 13:13 - 14:13 -
9:25 - 9:47 10:15 - - 11:47 - 12:47 13:15 - 14:15 -
9:30 - 9:52 10:20 - - 11:52 - 12:52 13:20 - 14:20 -

Remarks:

- drives on working days except on Saturdays
SONEP - drives on Saturday, Sunday and holidays




# Qrriva

a[DB) company
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
D* D* D* D* D* D* D*
15:00 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:00
15:02 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:02
15:03 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:03
15:06 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:06
15:08 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:08
15:10 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:10
15:12 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:12
15:13 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:13
15:14 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:14
15:16 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:16
15:20 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:20
15:23 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:23
15:28 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:28
- - - 18:00 19:00 - 20:30
- - - 18:03 19:03 - 20:33
- - - 18:05 19:05 - 20:35
- - - 18:07 19:07 - 20:37
- - - 18:08 19:08 - 20:38
- - - 18:13 19:13 - 20:43
- - - 18:15 19:15 - 20:45
- - - 18:20 19:20 - 20:50
Remarks:

- drives on working days except on Saturdays

SONEP - drives on Saturday, Sunday and holidays




